PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2018 - 2019

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/17/2019

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: BETHUNE R-5

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 93,861.63 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 93,861.63 $0.00 $ 93,861.63 $1,126,339.51 $93,861.63 $1,032,477.88
August $ 93,861.63 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 93,861.63 $ 93,861.63 $0.00 $1,126,339.51 $ 187,723.26 $ 938,616.25
September $ 93,861.63 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 3,349.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $90,512.13 $ 93,861.63 -$ 3,349.50 $1,126,339.51 $ 281,584.89 $ 844,754.62
October $ 93,861.63 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 3,349.50 $0.00 $0.00 $90,512.13 $90,512.13 $0.00 $1,126,339.51 $ 375,446.52 $ 750,892.99
November $ 93,861.63 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 3,349.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $90,512.13 $90,512.13 $ 0.00 $1,126,339.51 $ 469,308.15 $ 657,031.36
December $96,518.38 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 3,349.50 $0.00 $0.00 $ 93,168.88 $90,512.13 $ 2,656.75 $1,144,936.79 $ 565,826.53 $ 579,110.26
January $96,521.03 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 3,349.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $93,171.53 $ 93,168.88 $2.65 $1,144,952.73 $ 662,347.56 $ 482,605.17
February $ 96,521.03 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 3,349.50 $0.00 $0.02 $93,171.55 $93,171.53 $0.02 $ 1,144,952.73 $ 758,868.59 $ 386,084.14
March $96,521.03 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 3,349.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $93,171.53 $93,171.55 -$ 0.02 $1,144,952.73 $ 855,389.62 $ 289,563.11
April $ 96,521.04 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 3,349.50 $0.00 $0.00 $93,171.54 $93,171.53 $0.01 $ 1,144,952.73 $ 951,910.66 $ 193,042.07
May $96,521.03 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 3,349.50 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $93,171.53 $93,171.54 -$0.01 $1,144,952.73 $1,048,431.69 $ 96,521.04
June $ 96,520.12 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 3,349.50 $0.00 $0.01 $93,170.63 $93,171.53 -$ 0.90 $1,144,951.81 $1,144,951.81 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,144,951.81 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 33,495.00 $ 0.00 $0.03



